
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S13-401

Fri, 05 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  406
Wed, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language 

Subgroup 2  B-301
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Extreme Electronics  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.  B-218
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Radio and Ultra-High Frequency Electronics  Chukov G.V., Elesin V.V.  V-403
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Nuclear Electronics  Atkin E.V.  K-206
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electronic Sensors  Sogoyan A.V.  98-3
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Installations  Shikanov A.E.  B-315
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elements of Fault-tolerant Devices  Stenin V.Y., Kessarinskiy L.N.  K-1006
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Design Automation of electronic devices  Kalashnikov O.A., Nekrasov P.V.

 V-306
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  Garmash A.A., Barbashov V.M., Bobkov S.G.,

Chumakov A.I., Ulanova A.V., Krasnyuk A.A., Nekrasov P.V., Chukov G.V.  dep.3
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design Automation of electronic devices  Nekrasov P.V., Kalashnikov O.A.

 V-306
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Extreme Electronics  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.  T-209
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Gordeev D.I., Lykova O.V.  325
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronic Sensors  Sogoyan A.V.  V-411
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Nuclear Electronics  Atkin E.V.  V-306


